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® NORDdoor   |   TPL

TPL on kontroll-/puhastusluuk ümarale Ø 100–1250 mm 
ventilatsioonikanalilie. 
TPLE kontroll-/puhastusluugid täidavad standardi 
EVS-EN 12237:2003 tihedusklassi C nõudeid.

Nmimõõt
ØD (mm) A (mm) B (mm)

100 200 100
125 200 100
160 200 100
200 200 100
250 200 100
315 200 100
400 300 200
500 300 200
630 400 300
800 400 300

1000 400 300
1250 400 300

Markeerimine

Tähis

Läbimõõt D

Mõõt A×B

Näidis: TPL 315

TPL kontroll-/puhastusluuk ümarale kanalile
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